
Student Membership Summary

Howard County Public Schools Year: 2025-2026

Report: STU606

As Of Date: 1/30/2026
Elementary School 02 0401KG 03 Total05 08PK3 1110PK2 06PK0 PKPK1 120907

Atholton Elementary School 0 00 081 850 76 68 9821 020 590 0 50800

Bellows Spring Elementary
School

0 00 0105 1070 117 113 12332 040 1270 0 76400

Bollman Bridge Elementary
School

0 00 0110 1083 116 122 11320 057 1080 0 75700

Bryant Woods Elementary
School

0 00 053 700 55 59 640 018 430 0 36200

Bushy Park Elementary School 0 00 088 1013 91 114 12117 038 810 0 65400

Centennial Lane Elementary
School

0 00 0110 1370 115 123 1260 030 910 0 73200

Clarksville Elementary School 0 00 080 910 89 107 1020 00 800 0 54900

Clemens Crossing Elementary
School

0 00 079 850 81 95 720 00 790 0 49100

Cradlerock Elementary School 0 00 051 772 75 79 875 030 610 0 46700

Dayton Oaks Elementary School 0 00 093 1371 93 139 12922 040 780 0 73200

Deep Run Elementary School 0 00 081 890 94 104 10120 050 900 0 62900

Ducketts Lane Elementary
School

0 00 083 922 82 90 8822 033 840 0 57600

Elkridge Elementary School 0 00 0134 1340 115 106 12818 039 1010 0 77500

Forest Ridge Elementary School 0 00 089 1091 105 98 1138 042 980 0 66300

Fulton Elementary School 0 00 0128 1551 122 148 14726 028 1240 0 87900

Gorman Crossing Elementary
School

0 00 0110 1201 113 104 12730 033 1050 0 74300

Guilford Elementary School 0 00 050 790 58 73 690 020 620 0 41100

Hammond Elementary School 0 00 0117 1400 141 135 1290 00 1240 0 78600

Hanover Hills Elementary School 0 00 0121 1360 127 153 13723 047 1140 0 85800

Hollifield Station Elementary
School

0 00 096 1090 93 99 1300 00 840 0 61100

Ilchester Elementary School 0 01 068 902 70 74 7121 019 660 0 48200

Jeffers Hill Elementary School 0 00 044 650 58 61 700 028 600 0 38600

Laurel Woods Elementary School 0 00 082 1100 94 98 1038 039 750 0 60900

Lisbon Elementary School 0 00 092 780 71 85 840 00 660 0 47600

Longfellow Elementary School 0 00 068 730 57 66 790 029 650 0 43700

Manor Woods Elementary School 0 00 0129 1540 118 106 1310 00 1010 0 73900

Northfield Elementary School 0 00 0110 1380 130 138 1280 00 1090 0 75300
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Phelps Luck Elementary School 0 00 0111 950 106 122 11211 038 990 0 69400

Pointers Run Elementary School 0 00 0113 1521 145 133 11713 017 1090 0 80000

Rockburn Elementary School 0 00 089 1040 104 100 1118 026 760 0 61800

Running Brook Elementary
School

0 00 057 550 68 52 6831 040 540 0 42500

St. John's Lane Elementary
School

0 00 091 1140 116 119 1070 00 870 0 63400

Stevens Forest Elementary
School

0 00 049 531 44 38 5110 023 580 0 32700

Swansfield Elementary School 0 00 088 870 84 80 11730 043 880 0 61700

Talbott Springs Elementary
School

0 00 059 640 68 62 6225 035 680 0 44300

Thunder Hill Elementary School 0 00 071 820 72 80 850 00 520 0 44200

Triadelphia Ridge Elementary
School

0 00 0100 1040 105 108 1330 019 840 0 65300

Veterans Elementary School 0 00 0114 1343 138 119 13921 041 910 0 80000

Waterloo Elementary School 0 00 0100 1040 98 102 8923 031 870 0 63400

Waverly Elementary School 0 00 0114 1440 146 114 15243 033 1090 0 85500

West Friendship Elementary
School

0 00 061 760 60 58 710 00 520 0 37800

Worthington Elementary School 0 00 049 700 69 63 5613 028 440 0 39200

Elementary School 01 521 3493 4307 0021 04107 0 255413979 0 043400 1054 3718

Middle School 02 0401KG 03 Total05 08PK3 1110PK2 06PK0 PKPK1 120907

Bonnie Branch Middle School 203 00 2210 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 6830259

Burleigh Manor Middle School 251 00 2620 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 7750262

Clarksville Middle School 225 00 2420 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 6910224

Dunloggin Middle School 200 00 2160 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 5930177

Elkridge Landing Middle School 253 00 2350 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 7080220

Ellicott Mills Middle School 212 00 2520 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 6990235

Folly Quarter Middle School 230 00 2300 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 6950235

Glenwood Middle School 162 00 1640 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 4850159

Hammond Middle School 232 00 1970 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 6520223

Harper's Choice Middle School 151 00 1650 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 4770161

Lake Elkhorn Middle School 188 00 1830 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 5610190
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Lime Kiln Middle School 245 00 2170 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 6950233

Mayfield Woods Middle School 242 00 2280 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 7030233

Mount View Middle School 257 00 2940 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 8520301

Murray Hill Middle School 197 00 2170 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 6020188

Oakland Mills Middle School 130 00 1250 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 3930138

Patapsco Middle School 239 00 2090 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 6860238

Patuxent Valley Middle School 261 00 2920 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 8070254

Thomas Viaduct Middle School 268 00 2560 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 7580234

Wilde Lake Middle School 188 00 2250 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 6380225

Middle School 00 0 0 0 043890 00 4334 131530 4430 000 0 0

High School 02 0401KG 03 Total05 08PK3 1110PK2 06PK0 PKPK1 120907

Atholton High School 0 3970 00 00 0 0 00 3780 00 399 15393650

Centennial High School 0 3630 00 00 0 0 00 3520 00 358 14293560

Glenelg High School 0 3460 00 00 0 0 00 3320 00 347 13553300

Guilford Park High School 0 4730 00 00 0 0 00 4290 00 365 16403730

Hammond High School 0 3440 00 00 0 0 00 2870 00 229 11362760

Homewood School 2 420 70 00 0 0 00 250 00 35 124130

Howard High School 0 3560 00 00 0 0 00 3590 00 337 13903380

Long Reach High School 0 3260 00 00 0 0 00 2900 00 301 11622450

Marriotts Ridge High School 0 4540 00 00 0 0 00 4590 00 428 17724310

Mt. Hebron High School 0 3400 00 00 0 0 00 3360 00 402 14073290

Oakland Mills High School 0 3840 00 00 0 0 00 3420 00 350 13793030

Reservoir High School 0 3680 00 00 0 0 00 3440 00 409 14933720

River Hill High School 0 3160 00 00 0 0 00 2850 00 372 13353620

Wilde Lake High School 0 3370 00 00 0 0 00 2790 00 298 12002860

High School 44970 0 0 0 463000 48460 2 183610 7 437900 0 0

Special School 02 0401KG 03 Total05 08PK3 1110PK2 06PK0 PKPK1 120907

Cedar Lane School 15 60 106 150 5 4 50 140 60 35 136510

Special School 140 0 6 15 35100 64 15 1365 10 550 0 6

Grand Total 44474322 46653499 41111054 43993724 4852 45115211 435121 3984 43840 4345 57191


